COMPANY

Advanced Chimney, Inc.

Aerus Air Products

Aerus Electrolux

Alex Heating & Cooling

All Star Woodworking, Inc.
Allwood Stillwell Stairs & Railings, Inc.
Alure Home Improvement

Alure Home Improvement
American Dry Basement Systems
American Laser Centers
American Residential Services
Amodeo Contracting, Inc.
Antonious Home Center

Basement Systems, Inc.
Bluegreen Vacation Unlimited, Inc.
Brighter Concepts of Fairfield County, LLC
Brothers Construction

Candles By Jennifer

Certa Pro Painter of Westchester
Chris Craftsman Development, Inc.
Clarkstown Heating & AC

Con Edison

Connecticut Cellar Doors

Costco Wholesale

County Wood Stoves, Inc.
Culligan Water Treatment

David Lerner Associates, Inc.
Direct Depot

Dream Quest

Energy Saving Solutions

EverSafe Security Services
Expedia Windows & Siding
Fairfield County Home Magazine
First Pellet Boiler, Inc.

Floor Coverings International

BOOTH
28

81

114

60

116
135
59
35
103
44

75

36
E-1
84
TBAS
109
41

50
E-3
137
73
32
134
69
97
106
20
99
136
93
25

PRODUCT_D

Chimney Cleaning, Duct Work, Waterproofing
Air Purification

Vacuum Systems

Central Heating & Cooling

New Cabinetry, Cabinet Refacing

Custom Wood Stairs & Railings

Home Improvement

Home Improvement

Basement Systems Waterproofing

Lser Hair Removal

Heating and A/C Specialists

Contractor

Custom Kitchen and Bath Cabinets, Custom Countertops, Tile and Home
Improvement products

Basement Waterproofing, Crawl Space Repair
Vacations Destinations

Solar Tube Day Lights - GRAND PRIZE GIVEAWAY
GRAND PRIZE: $7,000 Bathroom

Gourmet Scented Candles

Painting - Interior/Exterior

General Contractor, Kitchen & Bath

Heating & Cooling

Energy Efficiency Information

Cellar Doors

Used Car Sales and Wholesale Product Lines
Wood and Gas Burning Stoves

Water Treatment & Hydro Conditioning

Flnancial Services

Kitchen & Bathroom Counters/Cabinets

Home Improvement: Windows, Sunrooms, Doors, & More
Energy Audit & Saving Solutions

Security Systems

Windows & Siding

Home Magazine

Pellet Furnaces & Boilers From Ireland

Flooring, Hardwood, Carpet, Tile, Are Rugs, Vinyl



Forever Spas

Franzoso Contracting, Inc.
Garden State Brickface
George Apap Painiting
Healthy Gourmet

Henry B. Whitaker, Inc.
Home Depot

Interlock Industries, Inc.
JC Fence Company

Just Exteriors, Inc.

Kitchen Attitude

Kitchen Craft

Kitchen Magic

Liquacoat, Inc.

Little Giant Ladder Systems - Wing Enterprises
Lumber Liquidators

Mark Four Enterprises, Inc.

Mark Four Enterprises, Inc.

Marriott Vacation Club International
Mid-Atlantic Waterproofing of New Jersey

My Home

Mythic Paint

Nationwide Maintenance & General Contracting
New York House Magazine

New York Spaces Magazine

New York State Office of Unclaimed Funds
North American Pfister Inc.

NY State Public Service Commission

NYRC
Osbee Industries, Inc.
Outdoor Lighting Perspectives - CT

111
26
19
23
78

74
102
83
98
45
15
96
38
67

126

131
13
10
90
52
95
L-D
80
24
22

Master Spas, Premium Leisure, Strong, Down East, and Legacy Whirlpool
Spas

Seamless Vinyl Siding, Roofing, Windows & Doors

Brickface, Replacement Windows, Siding

Painiting

Cooking Show

Custom Garage Doors & Remote Door Opener Systems

Home Depot Stores

Interlock Aluminum Roof Shingles

Fencing: Residential, Chain Link, Vinyl, Wood & Ornamental

Siding, Windows and Basement Systems

Kitchen Design/Remodeling

Cookware -West Bend

Cabinet Refacing

Liquid Vinyl Coating

Ladder Systems

Hardwood Flooring

Siding, Windows, Cabinets, Roofing, Kitchen/Bath Remodeling, Sunrooms,
Decks

Fiber Glass & Fiber Cement

Siding, Windows, Cabinets, Roofing, Kitchen/Bath Remodeling, Sunrooms,
Decks

Fiber Glass & Fiber Cement

Vacations/Time Shares

Basement Waterproofing

Full Service Remodeling Specialists, Custom Kitchen & Baths
Eco-Friendly Non-Toxic Paint

Pressure Cleaning, Painting Service, Repair, Renovations, Awnings
Publication

Publication

Free Name Searches & Claim Processing For Unclaimed Funds ($7 Billion)
Leafguard Gutters; Remodeling; Roofing

Information On How To Shop Gas , Electricity, Phone Services; Consumer
Protection: Energy Efficiency

Home Improvement

Smart Home-Integrated Program for TV, Lights, Heat, Sound & More
Outdoor Lighting



Pampered Chef TBA3 Home Cooking Parties

Paragon Installers 100 Kitchen Design Remodeling

Pennysaver Group, Inc. L-A Publication

Peter K Home Improvement 133 Home Improvements

Preferred Siding 34 Cement Siding

Quality Dry Basements, Inc. 42 Water Proofing

Re-Bath 11 Bathroom Remodelers

Robinson Qil 17 Total Home Comfort (Heating & Cooling Experts)
Scaledown Cookware 138A German Cookware

Service Spider 61 Internet Services/Sales

Silver Leaf Resorts, Inc. 119 Vacation Time Shares

Smile Bright 65 Teeth Whitening

Stone Resource TBA4 Stone Veneers, Pavers, Architectural Stones
Tank Masters, Inc. 118 Tank Removal, Abandonment, Installation, Remediation, Testing
The GutterShutter Company of New York 16 Gutters and Gutter Protection Systems

The Journal News 12 Newspaper

The New York Times 14 Newspaper

Thermo-Seal Windows & Siding 37 Win dows & Sding

UBS Financial Services 92 Financial Services

Unique Indoor Comfort 72 Heating & HVAC Specializing in Older Historic Homes
Vacation Village Resorts/Great Eastern Resorts 21 Vacation Resort Communities

Val-Tek Environmental TBAT Duct Cleaning

Verizon Fios 58

Vinyl Tech, Inc. 43 Sunrooms & Conservatories

Vinylume/Renewal By Andersen 48 Vinyl Siding, Replacement Windows

Vulcan Basement Waterproofing 4 Waterproofing

Washington Square Art Galley 18 Remote Picture Framing for Flat Screen TVs
Westchester Contracting 105 Contractor

Westchester County Consumer Protection 64 Consumer Information

Westchester County Dept. of Public Works 85 Veggie Van

Westchester Home Improvement Guide 47 The Consumers Home Imrovement Resource Guide
Westchester Magazine/Hudson Valley Magazine L-E Magazine/Publication

Westchester Modular Homes 3 Modular Homes

WINDORTECH LLC B Schuco Windows

Windowrama 53 Windows, Doors, Skylights



