COMPANY	воотн	PRODUCT_D
Advanced Chimney, Inc.	28	Chimney Cleaning, Duct Work, Waterproofing
Aerus Air Products	81	Air Purification
Aerus Electrolux	114	Vacuum Systems
Alex Heating & Cooling	8	Central Heating & Cooling
All Star Woodworking, Inc.	60	New Cabinetry, Cabinet Refacing
Allwood Stillwell Stairs & Railings, Inc.	6	Custom Wood Stairs & Railings
Alure Home Improvement	116	Home Improvement
Alure Home Improvement	135	Home Improvement
American Dry Basement Systems	59	Basement Systems Waterproofing
American Laser Centers	35	Lser Hair Removal
American Residential Services	103	Heating and A/C Specialists
Amodeo Contracting, Inc.	44	Contractor
Antonious Home Center		Custom Kitchen and Bath Cabinets, Custom Countertops, Tile and Home
	75	Improvement products
Basement Systems, Inc.	36	Basement Waterproofing, Crawl Space Repair
Bluegreen Vacation Unlimited, Inc.	E-1	Vacations Destinations
Brighter Concepts of Fairfield County, LLC	84	Solar Tube Day Lights - GRAND PRIZE GIVEAWAY
Brothers Construction	TBA5	GRAND PRIZE: \$7,000 Bathroom
Candles By Jennifer	109	Gourmet Scented Candles
Certa Pro Painter of Westchester	41	Painting - Interior/Exterior
Chris Craftsman Development, Inc.	5	General Contractor, Kitchen & Bath
Clarkstown Heating & AC	2	Heating & Cooling
Con Edison	50	Energy Efficiency Information
Connecticut Cellar Doors	E-3	Cellar Doors
Costco Wholesale	137	Used Car Sales and Wholesale Product Lines
County Wood Stoves, Inc.	73	Wood and Gas Burning Stoves
Culligan Water Treatment	32	Water Treatment & Hydro Conditioning
David Lerner Associates, Inc.	134	FInancial Services
Direct Depot	69	Kitchen & Bathroom Counters/Cabinets
Dream Quest	97	Home Improvement: Windows, Sunrooms, Doors, & More
Energy Saving Solutions	106	Energy Audit & Saving Solutions
EverSafe Security Services	20	Security Systems
Expedia Windows & Siding	99	Windows & Siding
Fairfield County Home Magazine	136	Home Magazine
First Pellet Boiler, Inc.	93	Pellet Furnaces & Boilers From Ireland
Floor Coverings International	25	Flooring, Hardwood, Carpet, Tile, Are Rugs, Vinyl

Forever Spas		Master Spas, Premium Leisure, Strong, Down East, and Legacy Whirlpool
·	111	Spas
Franzoso Contracting, Inc.	26	Seamless Vinyl Siding, Roofing, Windows & Doors
Garden State Brickface	19	Brickface, Replacement Windows, Siding
George Apap Painiting	23	Painiting
Healthy Gourmet	78	Cooking Show
Henry B. Whitaker, Inc.	9	Custom Garage Doors & Remote Door Opener Systems
Home Depot	С	Home Depot Stores
Interlock Industries, Inc.	74	Interlock Aluminum Roof Shingles
JC Fence Company	102	Fencing: Residential, Chain Link, Vinyl, Wood & Ornamental
Just Exteriors, Inc.	83	Siding, Windows and Basement Systems
Kitchen Attitude	98	Kitchen Design/Remodeling
Kitchen Craft	45	Cookware -West Bend
Kitchen Magic	15	Cabinet Refacing
Liquacoat, Inc.	96	Liquid Vinyl Coating
Little Giant Ladder Systems - Wing Enterprises	38	Ladder Systems
Lumber Liquidators	67	Hardwood Flooring
Mark Four Enterprises, Inc.		Siding, Windows, Cabinets, Roofing, Kitchen/Bath Remodeling, Sunrooms,
·		Decks
	126	Fiber Glass & Fiber Cement
Mark Four Enterprises, Inc.		Siding, Windows, Cabinets, Roofing, Kitchen/Bath Remodeling, Sunrooms,
		Decks
	131	Fiber Glass & Fiber Cement
Marriott Vacation Club International	13	Vacations/Time Shares
Mid-Atlantic Waterproofing of New Jersey	10	Basement Waterproofing
My Home	90	Full Service Remodeling Specialists, Custom Kitchen & Baths
Mythic Paint	52	Eco-Friendly Non-Toxic Paint
Nationwide Maintenance & General Contracting	95	Pressure Cleaning, Painting Service, Repair, Renovations, Awnings
New York House Magazine	L-D	Publication
New York Spaces Magazine	80	Publication
New York State Office of Unclaimed Funds	24	Free Name Searches & Claim Processing For Unclaimed Funds (\$7 Billion)
North American Pfister Inc.	22	Leafguard Gutters; Remodeling; Roofing
NY State Public Service Commission		Information On How To Shop Gas, Electricity, Phone Services; Consumer
	70	Protection: Energy Efficiency
NYRC	1	Home Improvement
Osbee Industries, Inc.	Α	Smart Home-Integrated Program for TV, Lights, Heat, Sound & More
Outdoor Lighting Perspectives - CT	30	Outdoor Lighting

Pampered Chef	TBA3	Home Cooking Parties
Paragon Installers	100	Kitchen Design Remodeling
Pennysaver Group, Inc.	L-A	Publication
Peter K Home Improvement	133	Home Improvements
Preferred Siding	34	Cement Siding
Quality Dry Basements, Inc.	42	Water Proofing
Re-Bath	11	Bathroom Remodelers
Robinson Oil	17	Total Home Comfort (Heating & Cooling Experts)
Scaledown Cookware	138A	German Cookware
Service Spider	61	Internet Services/Sales
Silver Leaf Resorts, Inc.	119	Vacation Time Shares
Smile Bright	65	Teeth Whitening
Stone Resource	TBA4	Stone Veneers, Pavers, Architectural Stones
Tank Masters, Inc.	118	Tank Removal, Abandonment, Installation, Remediation, Testing
The GutterShutter Company of New York	16	Gutters and Gutter Protection Systems
The Journal News	12	Newspaper
The New York Times	14	Newspaper
Thermo-Seal Windows & Siding	37	Win dows & Sding
UBS Financial Services	92	Financial Services
Unique Indoor Comfort	72	Heating & HVAC Specializing in Older Historic Homes
Vacation Village Resorts/Great Eastern Resorts	21	Vacation Resort Communities
Val-Tek Environmental	TBA1	Duct Cleaning
Verizon Fios	58	
Vinyl Tech, Inc.	43	Sunrooms & Conservatories
Vinylume/Renewal By Andersen	48	Vinyl Siding, Replacement Windows
Vulcan Basement Waterproofing	4	Waterproofing
Washington Square Art Galley	18	Remote Picture Framing for Flat Screen TVs
Westchester Contracting	105	Contractor
Westchester County Consumer Protection	64	Consumer Information
Westchester County Dept. of Public Works	85	Veggie Van
Westchester Home Improvement Guide	47	The Consumers Home Imrovement Resource Guide
Westchester Magazine/Hudson Valley Magazine	L-E	Magazine/Publication
Westchester Modular Homes	3	Modular Homes
WINDORTECH LLC	В	Schuco Windows
Windowrama	53	Windows, Doors, Skylights